anter a start the start th	STEVENS-HERS LAW FUR. CO., PORTLAND, OR. 97304
FORM No. 853-APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE-Oregon Trust Doed Se	Value 0.2 Dags 8045 A
43572 APPOINTMENT	of SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, a	that RUSSELL, W. TOFELL and CONNIE L. TOFELL, , and TRANSAMERICA TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY
	, and interviewer deed deted December 15
19.80, and recorded on	of the Mortgage Records ofKlamath
County, Oregon. The undersigned, who is the present beneficia	ry under said trust deed desires to appoint a new trustee in the
place and stead of the original trustee named above; NOW THEREFORE, in view of the premise	s, the undersigned hereby appoints
GFORGE C, REDETLAND	OR 97201 , Oregon, as successor trustee
under said trust deed, he to have all the powers of s	and original trustee, encourse termine masculine gender includes the the context hereof so requires, the masculine gender includes the
feminine and the neuter and the singular number in IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned	beneficiary has hereunto set his hand and seal; if the undersigned to be signed and its corporate seal to be affixed hereunto by its
officers duly authorized thereunto by order of his D	GENCY
DATED: January 8,, 19.9	
	H. Jack Duncan, Loan Officer
	Housing Finance Section
	•
If executed by a corporation, affix corporate seal)	
It the beneficiary who signs above is a corporation, use the form of	
ccknowledgment opposite.) (ORS 19-	4.570) STATE OF OREGON, County of
County of Marion	10 hv
County of	president and by
19.92., by	secretary of
H. Jack Duncan, Loan Officer	
	a
Notary Public for Oregon	Notary Public for Oregon (SEAL,
(SEAL) My commission expires: 3/21/93	My commission expires:
APPOINTMENT OF	STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath
SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE	I certily that the within instrument
RE: Trust Deed from	of
Grantor	in book/reel/volume No
to	LABLIN COUNTIES IN DOCK/100/100/100/100/100/100/100/100/100/10
	WHERE USED.) Record of Morthages of said County.
Trustee	Witness my hand and seal County affixed.
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO Mountain Title	
Attn: Nancy # 26414 70 Box 5017	Evelyn Biehn, County Cler NAME By Austicat Musicandersc Depu
70 Box 5017 Klamoth Falls, OR. 97601	By Settission of Tee \$10.00
10 °°	